SECTION Il TM 55-2210-224-24P

23

Ny,
24 SIZR /" TO
_ SHEET 2
6 / R
)

23 )
6,789 C
24
23 B
1
. \ 24
o
< “"’\s =
] '/
31

33 3 2

18 5

34 - 4 g

~
DETAIL D DETAIL A
(TYPICAL) (TYPICAL)

15 15

16 16
18
17 -
\ ;
DETAILC DETAIL B
(TYPICAL) (TYPICAL)

4834-1591

Figure 159. Brake Pipe and Bell Piping (Sheet 1 of 2).



SECTION Il TM 55-2210-224-24P

QU

35, 36, 37

FROM
SHEET 1

4834-159 2

Figure 159. Brake Pipe and Bell Piping (Sheet 2 of 2).



SECTION Il

TM 55-2210-224-24P

@) © ®) @ ®)
ITEM PART
NO. FSCM NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE QTY
GROUP 24 PIPING SYSTEMS
BRAKE AND BELL PIPING
1 72423 1204-250 ELBOW, STREET, 45 DEGREE 2
2 96906 MS51967-17 NUT, HEX, UNC-28, 1/2 IN 10
3 96906 MS35338-48 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2 IN 10
4 96906 MS90725-115 SCREW, HEX, UNC-2A, 1/2 X2 IN. 14
5 97403 13228E2144-44 CLAMP 2
6 96906 MS90725-166 SCREW, HEX UNC-2A, 5/8 X2 1/2 IN 4
7 96906 MS90725-174 SCREW, HEX, 5/8 X 4 1/2 IN 10
8 96906 94790 GASKET, FITTING, 1 1/4 IN 11
9 82722 565262 FITTING, STRAIGHT, WELDED 11
10 97403 13228E2144-2 CLAMP, ANGLE, PIPE 8
11 72423 ASTM-A120 PIPE, BLACK, SCHED 80,1 1/4 IN \Y
12 82722 506843 TEE, PIPE, 11/4 IN. 1
13 72423 1433-250 ELBOW, UNION, 90 DEGREE, 300 PSI 1
14 72423 1240-200 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN, THD, BLACK, WELDED, 2
300 PSI
15 96906 MS51967-8 NUT, HEX, UNC-2B, 3/8 6
16 96906 MS35338-46 WASHER, LOCK, 3/8 6
17 96906 MS90725-62 SCREW, CAP, UNC-2A, 3/8 X 11/4 IN 6
18 97403 13228E21RR-29 CLAMP, PIPE, 1IN 6
19 72423 AMST-A120 PIPE, BLACK, SCHED. 80, 1 IN \Y
20 96906 MS51922-33 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, UNC-2B, 1/2 IN. 4
21 82722 93986 GASKET, FITTING 2
22 82722 578322 FITTING, 90 DEGREE, WELDED 2
23 72423 ASTM-A120 PIPE, BLACK, SCHED 80, 3/8 Vv
24 72423 1201-060 ELBOW, 90 DEGREE THD, 300 PSI, 3/8 8
25 96906 MS51873-63B NIPPLE, BLACK, 3/8 X6 IN 2
26 96906 MS51873-58B NIPPLE, BLACK, 3/8 X3 1/2 IN 1
27 72423 1643-060 ELBOW, UNION, 3/8 2
28 72434 2071-099 REDUCER, PIPE, 1/2 TO 3/8 IN 1
29 72434 1240-100 COUPLER, 1/2 IN 1
30 72423 1201-040 ELBOW, 90 DEGREE, PIPE, 1/4 IN. 2
31 92423 ASTM-A120 PIPE, BLACK, SCHED 80,1/4 IN \Y
32 96906 MS51967-03 NUT, HEX, 1/4 IN. 2
33 96906 MS35338-44 WASHER, LOCK 2

159-1




SECTION Il TM 55-2210-224-24P

(1) ) (3) (4) (5)

ITEM PART
NO. FSCM NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE QTY
[FIG. 159]BRAKE AND BELL PIPING (CONT)

34 96906 MS90725-3 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/4 X 1 IN 2
35 39428 MS35869-22 ADAPTER, HALF, 1/4 IN PIPE TO 1/4 IN TUBE 1
36 39428 NUT, FLARE, TUBE, 1/4 IN 2
37 96906 MS39233-5 COUPLER, PT 1
38 04741 IBC9350 TUBING, COPPER, 1/4 IN \%
39 96906 MS51504-B4-4 ELBOW, 90 DEGREE, 1/4 IN PIPE TO 1/4 IN TUBE 2
40 72423 2071-059 BUSHING, REDUCER, 3/8 TO 1/4 IN 1

END OF FIGURE

159-2



